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-,  CAMPO DE GOLF DE LOGRONO
y TORNEO PARKOTXA 22/03
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Fecha Listado: 22/03/2024
Hora Listado: 18:05:26

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Logrofio)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

N o

12

15

18

22

26

29

35

37

43

45

51

55

PRADA GARCIA, EDUARDO

CLUB

PARKOTXA

ZABALGOGEAZCOA AGUIRREZABAL MEAZTEGI

RAMOS ORTIZ, ALAIN

MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JOSE L
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN, JUAN MANU
BEITIA PIPAON, IANKO

MARTINEZ GARCIA, MAXIMO JOS
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
TOMEY AZPILLAGA, ESTEBAN
TOMEY AZPILLAGA, NICOLAS
CALVO PAYO, JOSE MARIA
ALBONIGA TORRE, FERNANDO
GAYOSO CARRACEDO, FRANCISCO
AGIRRE DIAZ, JOSEBA MIKEL
ARRECHEA EGUIA, INAKI
FERNANDEZ PAZ, JESUS

GIL ORTIZ, ANGEL

HERRERO SOBRINO, POMPEYO
GURPEGUI SANCHEZ, MARCO ANT
ULLOA SALDANA, OSCAR
CALLEJA TOHA, FERNANDO
MARDONES NARBAIZA, JON ANDE
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
AMARIKA SANUDO, ALBERTO
DIAZ BILBAO, MARTIN

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ, ANGEL
MORAL GOIRIGOLZARRI, JAVIER
ODRIOZOLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
LAMAS URGOITI, EDUARDO

ABIN LOPEZ, ESTHER

PATON CASTANO, JUAN VICENTE
MORENO RIVAS, EUGENIO
AGUIRRE LOPEZ, JOSEBA

ISUSI INTXAURBE, JOSE IGNAC
ARRIETA MAURIKA, JESUS JUAN
GORRINO-BEASCOA ECHEVARRIA,
URRUTIA OCIO, GUILLERMO

DEL CAMPO RECIO, BRAULIO
PEREZ SALAZAR, MIKEL

GARMA GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO J
SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ANGEL
GARAIZAR DORADO, JOSE CARLO
ARCE ABASCAL, SILVER

ORREGO GOMEZ, JOSE

ETAYO SALAS, IGNACIO

ACHA MARTIN, JUAN CARLOS
TORRES AMANN, RAMON
MARURI MARTINEZ, ALBERTO
HERRERA HERRERA, HECTOR JON
CASPE ADRIAN, JOSE JAVIER
TERAN BONACHEA, JOSE ANTON
BASABE GORROCHATEGUI, JULIO
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, FORTUNATO
CARCAMO LOPEZ, ALVARO
LASAGABASTER ZABALA, INAKI
DIEZ PACHECO, TERESA

MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
CELLES
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

FEDERACION VASC

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

RAMON SOTA

LARRABEA

CAMPO LOGRONO
JUNQUERA GOLF

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

PARKOTXA

GANGUREN GOLF

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
LARRABEA
MEAZTEGI

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

PARKOTXA

LAREDO CLUB
CAMPO LOGRONO

PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI

CAMPO LOGRONO

MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,9
9,4

12,3
8,5

8,9

7,5

16,1
14,2
10,2
8,5

5,9

15,6
11,8
8,5

15,5
15,9
15,9
21,2
16,7
15,3
14,9
22,4
15,0
12,1
11,7
23,2
14,6
14,4
25,9
26,5
21,8
21,9
16,6
16,0
24,5
17,1
237
22,5
22,6
20,5
19,1
18,4
26,7
19,5
26,7
26,0
23,9
23,0
21,3
15,1
30,3
30,2
28,3
21,3
26,4
23,8
23,2
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8
11
14
10
10
9

18
16
12
10
7

18
13
10
18
18
18
24
19
17
17
25
17
14
13
26
17
16
29
28
25
25
19
18
28
19
27
25
25
23
22
21
30
22
30
29
27
26
24
17
34
34
32
24
30
27
24

1a

28
27
25
25
25
23
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

-
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23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

28
27
25
25
25
23
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
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=, CAMPO DE GOLF DE LOGRONO
\./ TORNEO PARKOTXA 22/03

b

Fecha Listado: 22/03/2024
Hora Listado: 18:05:30

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Logrofio)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

58
59

63

67

69
70
71

BASTIDA RIOS, ANDONI
MOLINERO ALCALDE, CARMELO
URKIOLA LEJARZA, IMANOL
ABARRATEGUI URRUTICOECHEA,
IBANEZ PEREZ, ANGEL JOSE
LEJARRETA LANGARICA, CARLOS
CUESTA SAIZ, MARIA JESUS
GONZALEZ PEREZ, PEDRO
TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA
EIZMENDI GOROSTIOLA, PEDRO
MUNOZ BRAVO, MARIA

CONDE CUESTA, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ ROLA, MIGUEL ANGE
ALCALDE LORENTE, JOSE ANTON

CLUB

PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MARTIARTU
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
MEAZTEGI
LAREDO CLUB
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
PARKOTXA
CAMPO LOGRONO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,5
31,5
31,0
26,5
26,5
30,3
32,7
26,7
22,6
26,5
28,1
26,5
26,9
25,8
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FECHA: 22/03/2024 CODIGO: RL0424663
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30
34
34
30
30
34
31
30
25
30
29
30
30
29

1a
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26

3a

13Vuelta
42 TOT
6
5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
1
Ret



